14APR1B

18:28:38(EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
14APR1S

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 14APR1S

RACE : 11
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/12/15/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS
QRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 10
2nd 12
3rd 15
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIATL
16/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/12/15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

10/12/15/72

Win

ig.s80

$2.00 PAYS
528.80

$1.00 PAYS
6467.60

$1.00 PAYS
39810.30

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

{US Dollars)

Place

8.60
34.60

$1.00 PAYS

314.40

50.50 PAYS
3233.80

$0.10 PAYS
3981.03

Show

5.40
26.20
i1.00

(US Pollars}

{US5 Deliars)

(U8 Dollars)

SRR T SN,

e
7

HipodromoChile




14APR18
18:59:42 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 14APRI1S

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOQURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH 12/4/13/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 7

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 14APR1S

$2.0C PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
1st 12 13.80
2nd 4
3rd 13
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
12/4 177.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
12/4/13 485.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
12/4/13/5 1078.20
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1c/10 12.40
16/12 125.20

AmT/MA3 15.0.0.1

{US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
88.90

30.50 PAYS
242.60

$0.10 PAYS
107.82

$1.00 PAYS
6.20
€2.60

(Gs

(US

{Us

(Us

Show

8.40C
6.60
6.60

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



14APR18
19:27:37{EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QOFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 3

3rd 9

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/9

Supexfecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/9/4

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
12/ALL

ALL/6

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 14APR18

Win

7C.60

$2.00 PAYS
232.80

$1.00 PAYS
931.00

$1.00 PAYS
22947.30

$2.00 PAYS
8.80
55.20

14APR1B

AmT/MA3 18.0.0.1

(US Dollars}

1.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

31.80
5.80

C0 PAYS
116.40

50 PAYS
465.50

10 PAYS
2294.73

00 PAYS
4.490
27.60

{us

(Us

{Us

{Us

Show

18.00
5.00
6.490

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)



14APR18
19:53:16 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1C

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
Znd i3
3rd 7
4th 10
Exacta
QFFICIAL
4/13
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
471377
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
4/13/7/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/4

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAGREL 14APRI1S8

4/13/7/10

Win

18.60

$2.00 PAYS
264.090

$1.00 PAYS
1755.190

$1.00 PAYS
6193.10

$2.00 PAYS
1138.20

14APR1S8

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

(US Dollars)

§1.

50.

50.

1.

Place

11.40
17.40

C0 PAYS

132.00

50 PAYS
877.55

10 PARYS
615.31

00 PAYS
562,10

(Us

(Us

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1

Show

8.00
9.80
i0.60

bDollaxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}



